FIRST NAME
SHAUNA
KIMBERLY
Keri
SHAUN
TRAVIS
TRACY
Amy
JEREMY
TRACY
Aeverie
LESLIE
Connor
LORI
Parker
Melissa
KAY

Glen
Angelique
Caitlyn
MOLLY
Jonathan
TARALEE
Jared
Ashley
Chelsie
GREGORY
Ryan

ERIC
CHRISTINA
DUANE
COURTNEY
SHARON
MARCI
Amy
Carmen
Lew
Amanda
Rickey
Daniel
Adriana
Summer
CHRISTA
Chastity
EMILY
KIPP
RICHANN
JESSICA
DEBORA
Stephen

PAYETTE JT SCHOOL DISTRICT #371
STAFF CONTRACTS 23-24

Employee Address Information exempted pursuant to 74-106(1), Idaho Code

Michael
A
Redden
Ann

M

James

F

J

K
Christian

J
R
E
L
w
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LAST NAME
BAIN
BARKER
Bennett
BLASER

BOMMERSBACH

BRATCHER
Brownell
BURGESS
BURGESS
Burns
BURNS
Butterfield
COLLIER
Core

Corta

COX

Croft
Daeseleer
Dover-Pearson
ECHANIS
Finch
FITZSIMONDS
Frye

Gantz
Gorseth
HALE

Haren

HELD
HIGLEY
HIGLEY
HILDEBRAND
HILL
HOLCOMB
Hopkins
House

House
Johnson
Kamimae
Kanawyer
Kellum

King

LAKE
McAvoy
McKENZIE
MCKENZIE
McMASTER
MIKEK
MITITELU
Morrison

EMPLY TYPE
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

ADMIN CERTIFIED

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

ADMIN CERTIFIED

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

ADMIN CERTIFIED

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

ADMIN CERTIFIED

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

ADMIN CERTIFIED

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

CONT TYPE
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 3
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 1
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
ADMIN
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 1
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
ADMIN
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 1

CONT BEG

BAL CONT CAL DAYS

$70,626.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$60,193.00 163
$66,239.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$56,693.00 163
$66,187.00 163
$66,187.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$70,000.00 179
$46,692.00 163
$48,434.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$53,064.00 163
$72,626.00 163
$115,000.00 205
$56,693.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$54,911.00 163
$48,430.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$77,598.00 179
$46,692.00 163
$68,885.00 203
$58,693.00 163
$70,626.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$66,307.00 163
$94,375.00 179
$58,693.00 163
$56,671.00 114
$71,443.00 171
$54,911.00 163
$54,911.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$61,636.00 163
$56,693.00 163
$64,187.00 163
$91,671.00 179
$63,307.00 163
$48,729.00 167
$64,779.00 163
$48,434.00 163



Andrew
Stacie
SARAH
Mardine
SARAH
WESLEY
Lacey
MEGAN
FRANK
Shelbi

BO

Gary
ALLYSON
DANICA
CHARMAYNE
SHAWN
MARY
Natalie
AMANDA
TYSON
ADAM
ANGIE
LORI
Logan
MICHELLE
CASIE
AMBER
JONATHAN
KURTIS
MELISSA
Jeff
MARISA
SAMI
PATRICK
AKEMI
Jacob
Joyann
Amber
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Mount

Mount
NESBITT
Olsen

PACK

PACK
Pecunia
PETTERSON
PIPPEN
Pollock
RIDDICK
Rindlisbacher
ROCCO
SCHMIDT
SCOW
SCOW
SEDLACEK
Sheldon
SMITH
SMITH
SNOOK
SPELMAN
STEINIKER
Stirm
STONEMAN
STROMBERG
SWITZER
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
TREES
Walker
WALKER
WALTON
WEYMOUTH
WHITELEY
Williams
Williams
Yates

CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
ADMIN CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
ADMIN CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
ADMIN CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
ADMIN CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED
CERTIFIED

CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 2
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 1
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
CATEGORY 3
CONTINUING
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2
ADMIN
CONTINUING
CATEGORY 2

$58,693.00 163
$60,193.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$53,129.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$60,193.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$47,562.00 163
$51,347.00 163
$56,693.00 163
$70,626.00 163
$56,693.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$81,810.00 179
$58,693.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$74,961.00 163
$83,199.00 194
$58,693.00 163
$70,626.00 163
$46,692.00 163
$49,564.00 163
$58,693.00 163
$74,722.00 179
$69,875.00 163
$71,443.00 171
$60,193.00 163
$72,676.00 163
$56,693.00 163
$51,088.00 171
$92,043.00 179
$53,129.00 163
$46,692.00 163



