PAYETTE JT SCHOOL DISTRICT #371

STAFF CONTRACTS 23-24

Employee Address Information exempted pursuant to 74-106(1), Idaho Code

	MIDDLE				CONT BEG
FIRST NAME	NAME	LAST NAME	EMPLY TYPE	CONT TYPE	BAL CONT CAL DAYS
SHAUNA	I	BAIN	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$70,626.00 163
KIMBERLY	A	BARKER	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Keri	L	Bennett	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 3	\$47,562.00 163
SHAUN	A	BLASER	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$60,193.00 163
TRAVIS	J	BOMMERSBACH	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$66,239.00 163
TRACY	S	BRATCHER	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 1	\$46,692.00 163
Amy	M	Brownell	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$56,693.00 163
JEREMY		BURGESS	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$66,187.00 163
TRACY	L	BURGESS	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$66,187.00 163
Aeverie	В	Burns	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
LESLIE	A	BURNS	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$70,000.00 179
Connor	Michael	Butterfield	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
LORI	A	COLLIER	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$48,434.00 163
Parker	Redden	Core	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
Melissa	Ann	Corta	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$53,064.00 163
KAY	M	COX	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$72,626.00 163
Glen	James	Croft	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$115,000.00 205
Angelique	F	Daeseleer	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$56,693.00 163
Caitlyn	J	Dover-Pearson	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
MOLLY	K	ECHANIS	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Jonathan	Christian	Finch	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 1	\$46,692.00 163
TARALEE	J	FITZSIMONDS	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Jared	R	Frye	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$54,911.00 163
Ashley	E	Gantz	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$48,430.00 163
Chelsie	L	Gorseth	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
GREGORY	W	HALE	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$77,598.00 179
Ryan	James	Haren	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
ERIC	J	HELD	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$68,885.00 203
CHRISTINA	R	HIGLEY	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
DUANE	C	HIGLEY	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$70,626.00 163
COURTNEY	L	HILDEBRAND	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
SHARON	E	HILL	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$66,307.00 163
MARCI	K	HOLCOMB	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$94,375.00 179
Amy	L	Hopkins	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Carmen	N	House	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$56,671.00 114
Lew	E	House	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$71,443.00 171
Amanda	D	Johnson	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$54,911.00 163
Rickey	T	Kamimae	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$54,911.00 163
Daniel	Paul	Kanawyer	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
Adriana	Nicole	Kellum	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
Summer	Kaylynn	King	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
CHRISTA	R	LAKE	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$61,636.00 163
Chastity	S	McAvoy	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$56,693.00 163
EMILY	S	McKENZIE	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$64,187.00 163
KIPP	A	MCKENZIE	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$91,671.00 179
RICHANN	K	McMASTER	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$63,307.00 163
JESSICA	A	MIKEK	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$48,729.00 167
DEBORA		MITITELU	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$64,779.00 163
Stephen	Scott	Morrison	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 1	\$48,434.00 163
Pc	5000				Ţ 15, 15 1100 ±05

Andrew	J	Mount	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Stacie	M	Mount	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$60,193.00 163
SARAH	A	NESBITT	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Mardine	A	Olsen	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
SARAH	Nicole H	PACK	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
WESLEY	D	PACK	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
Lacey	D	Pecunia	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$53,129.00 163
MEGAN	K	PETTERSON	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
FRANK	J	PIPPEN	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
Shelbi	A	Pollock	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
ВО	D	RIDDICK	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$60,193.00 163
Gary	L	Rindlisbacher	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
ALLYSON	M	ROCCO	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$47,562.00 163
DANICA	E	SCHMIDT	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$51,347.00 163
CHARMAYNE	D	SCOW	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$56,693.00 163
SHAWN	L	SCOW	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$70,626.00 163
MARY	E	SEDLACEK	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$56,693.00 163
Natalie	R	Sheldon	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 1	\$46,692.00 163
AMANDA	R	SMITH	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$81,810.00 179
TYSON	В	SMITH	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
ADAM	T	SNOOK	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
ANGIE	K	SPELMAN	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$74,961.00 163
LORI	A	STEINIKER	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$83,199.00 194
Logan		Stirm	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
MICHELLE	M	STONEMAN	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$70,626.00 163
CASIE	A	STROMBERG	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163
AMBER	G	SWITZER	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 3	\$49,564.00 163
JONATHAN	E	TAYLOR	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$58,693.00 163
KURTIS	WAYNE	TAYLOR	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$74,722.00 179
MELISSA	A	TREES	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$69,875.00 163
Jeff	D	Walker	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$71,443.00 171
MARISA	C	WALKER	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$60,193.00 163
SAMI	L	WALTON	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$72,676.00 163
PATRICK	T	WEYMOUTH	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$56,693.00 163
AKEMI	K	WHITELEY	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$51,088.00 171
Jacob	Н	Williams	ADMIN CERTIFIED	ADMIN	\$92,043.00 179
Joyann	R	Williams	CERTIFIED	CONTINUING	\$53,129.00 163
Amber	L	Yates	CERTIFIED	CATEGORY 2	\$46,692.00 163